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MADERERA BOZOVICH S.A.C.

Products
Decking, flooring, tiles, underdeck, 
siding, laminated beams, lumber.

Contact
Francesca Giannattasio
International Business Manager
(+51) 989 250 456
fgiannattasio@bozovich.com

Drago Bozovich
CEO
drago@bozovich.com

www.bozovich.com

MADERACRE TIMBER

Products
Decking, flooring, tiles, underdeck, 
siding, laminated beams, wooden 
board, wood strips.

Contact
Milagros Jauregui
International Sales Manager
(+51) 950 658 528

José Luis Canchaya
Chief Comercial Officer
(+51) 954 688 869
jcanchaya@matim.pe

www.maderacre.com
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Peruvian Trade Office in Hamburgo - OCEX
Peruvian export promotion agency.

Contact
Gycs Gordon
Director
(+49) 174 6230 277
ggordon@promperu.gob.pe

Jennifer Schwarten
Trade promotion specialist
(+49) 152 3780 7278
j.schwarten@promperu.de

www.promperu.gob.pe

PROMPERU
Peruvian export promotion agency at construction sector.

Contact
Jesús Asencios
Construction Trade Promotion
(+51) 966 524 730
jasencios@promperu.gob.pe
www.industriaperu.pe/construccion
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